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Florida Discovery Sunshiners’ Information 
2023 Officers 

 

President  Bill Kuhn   Email: makkuhn70@gmail.com 
Vice President Toni Adams   Email: awamd2@gmail.com 
Secretary  Debbie Cross  Email: ssore11@verizon.net 
Treasurer                Mark Salomon  Email: Salomon,mark@gmail.com 
Director  Jean Fowler   Email: jfowler613@yahoo.com 
Director  Fred Jecks   Email: fred.jecks@gmail.com 
Past President Ron Wacker            Email: discovery@rvfunhome.com 
  
 _______________________________________________________________________              

Facebook Page:      Florida Discovery Sunshiners 
Admins:   

Mark Salomon    Email:  Salomon.Mark@gmail.com  

Donna Wacker   Email: Camperluv@aol.com      

Remember this is a private Facebook Page for FLORIDA DISCOVERY SUNSHINER members only.  Please 
do not make additions or deletions to members.  Contact Admins.   

This page includes information on upcoming rally, events, and information you would like to share with fellow 
members.  **PLEASE**  No political, religious, or otherwise offensive topics.  Thank you. 

 
Website:          www.FloridaDiscoverySunshiners.com 

 

Webmaster:   Ron Wacker       Email:  Discovery@rvfunhome.com         

This is both a public and private website.  Most items can be viewed by the public except the “members only” 
section, which includes the meeting minutes and the roster. 
 

The public part of the Web page includes our rally schedule, officers and contact info, and membership 
applications, among other things.  People can search for us and find out all about our club. 
 

Contact Ron Wacker for a password.  He will need your Discovery 4 digit ID # and a password of your choice, 
At least 8 characters long (mixed case, including numbers and/or special characters.) 
 

If you would like your photo on the Web page, please let him know.  You can email him a photo. 
 

__________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Club Shirts;  Mark Salomon  Available at rallies     Salomon.Mark@gmail.com  
Badges:  Contact John and Barbara Trent  BEST BADGES PLUS  770-356-2712 
Vanity License Plates:  Billie  727-742-4286 


